1
MAGNETIC
FLOW METERS
EN-2018
2
MEASURING
PRINCIPLE

Flanges
Pressure rating
ORDER EXAMPLE
01
Power supply: 	 24 V DC
Construction: 	 remote version
Flanges: 	 metric DIN2501, 40 mm
Pressure rating: 	25 bar
4
M910 comes with six isolated outputs – pulse, frequency, current loop, relay, RS232,
RS485 – and one isolated input for exact dose  measurement. All fully customizable.
2x16 LCD screen can display min., max. and actual flow rate, directional volumes,
auxiliary volume counter, datalogger data and can be used to operate and calibrate
the unit by hand. Additional functions include signal filtering (low flow cut-off,
moving average), RTC and diagnostics.
M910E is economic version of M910 with the same accuracy but limited functionality
and user control. Suitable for automated solutions and simple readout stations.
Application: water and wastewater treatment, food processing, paper industry.
Top of the range converter has all the features of M910 plus 0.25 % accuracy, wider
flow range, Modbus protocol, empty pipe detection, temperature measurement,
huge datalogger and many other functionality improvements.
New hardware design allows for easier operation and better stability whereas new
user interface and dot matrix display provide great user experience.
Application: where precision is key – chemical, pharmaceutical or food industry.
M930 was made specifically for applications in remote or hard-to-reach areas with
lifetime up to 10 years on single battery pack.
Large datalogger and fast USB for long-time data acquisition applications, exposed
capacitive buttons and dot matrix display help in convenient navigation through
data at readout stations. Coil power draw limits maximum diameter to 300 mm
or 12 inches.
Application: where main power supply is not available – dewatering, irrigation.
FLOW CONVERTERS
M910 CONVERTER
M921 PRECISION
CONVERTER
M930 BATTERY
POWERED
CONVERTER
02
5
FLOW CONVERTERS M921 M910 M910E M930
Accuracy
0.25 %
0.003 m/s under 0.5 m/s
0.5 %
1 % under 0.5 m/s
Flow range 0.03 to 12 m/s 0.1 to 10 m/s
Displayed values Flowrate, volume (positive, total, negative, auxiliary)
Empty  pipe detect.  — — 
Temp.  indication  — — —
Diagnostic   Optional 
Datalogger size 900 000 values 15 000 values N/A 100 000 values
Mechanical
Diameter range 15 … 800 mm / ½“ … 32“ 15 … 300 mm / ½“ … 12“
Pressure range 10, 16, 25, 40 bar / 150 psi
Liner
Hard rubber
PTFE
Electrodes
Stainless steel 1.4571 (316Ti)
Hastelloy C276
Tantalum
Measuring tube Stainless steel 1.4201, dimensions according to DIN 17457
Flanges
Carbon steel 1.0402 or higher
Dimensions DIN2501 (=EN1092=BS 4504), ANSI B16.5, Sanitary (DIN11851), flangeless wafer style
IP protection
Compact version: IP67
Remote version: sensor IP68, converter IP65 (optionally IP67)
Interface
Control
RS232 (USB), RS485
Keypad